Line Through = Disqualified

Place Bib # Name

© ® N o 0 ~ w Db

W oW oW oW oW WWWNNNDNDNNDNIDNNDNIRNNDNDIRERRR R B P R B op
N o o0~ ® DD P O © 0 N o s~ ®©®DdD RO O o N o o 0P O

38.

102
78

263
296
283
104
130
75

69

350
252
121
363
172

90
251
294
212
14
288
295
356
67
148
147
279
248
116
272
68
307
204
95
346
310
2
118

Isidore Herrera
Chris Frias
Justin Booth-Ortega
Pablo Gallegos
Ricardo Garcia
Philip Hess
John Kitt

Alec Franco
Erik Flores

Rich Mayne
Jesus Vazquez
Santiago Jasso
Robert Dye
Jessica Meyers
Bruce Adams
Polo Gomez
Danny Vasquez
Vince Totino
Adam Rossi
Riley Barber
Jane Kislyia
Irma Torres
Cynthia Martinez
Julian Flaum
Rick Lopez
Fernando Lopez
Jessica Watts
Gary Tuttle
Richard Hutson
Danny Toomey
Amanda Flaum
Caleb Harris
Aidan Rattigan
Jovanny Guillen
Johnny Gasbeck
Steve White
Nancy Aguilar

Kenneth Jacobs

AgeeRaceTiming.com

Channel Islands 4th of July 5K

Time
00:14:59.800
00:15:02.443
00:16:28.223
00:16:49.493
00:17:23.750
00:17:29.746
00:17:33.280
00:17:40.313
00:18:30.090
00:18:31.366
00:18:31.483
00:18:37.860
00:18:54.503
00:18:56.970
00:19:05.276
00:19:23.476
00:19:27.150
00:19:36.036
00:20:15.010
00:20:25.206
00:20:26.116
00:20:28.540
00:20:45.420
00:20:56.356
00:20:57.283
00:21:00.116
00:21:20.696
00:21:29.080
00:21:38.676
00:22:05.630
00:22:06.386
00:22:13.843
00:22:16.786
00:22:25.406
00:22:37.413
00:22:38.096
00:22:41.130
00:22:42.780

Type
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Division
(M) 20 - 24
(M) 20 - 24
(M) 20 - 24
(M) 30 - 34
(M) 15 - 19
(M) 15 - 19
(M) 35 - 39
(M) 15 - 19
(M) 15 - 19
(M) 45 - 49
(M) 15 - 19
(M) 15 - 19
(M) 40 - 44
(F)15-19
(M) 45 - 49
(M) 25 - 29
(M) 35 - 39
(M) 40 - 44
(M) 45 - 49
(M)O0-14

(F)0-14

(F)0-14
(F)15-19
(M) 50 - 54
(M) 50 - 54
(M) 15 - 19
(F)15-19
(M) 60 - 64
(M) 55 - 59
(M) 15 - 19
(F) 40 - 44
(M)0-14
(M)0-14
(M) 15 - 19
(M)O0-14
(M) 55 - 59
(F) 50 - 54
(M) 50 - 54

Place Bib # Name

39. 33 Cesar Castaneda
40. 54 Leonardo Escobar
41. 82 Haley Garcia

42. 362 AlexDye

43. 305 David Serota

44, 232 Mike Smallwood
45. 317 Daniel Levit

46. 11 Adam Arriola

47. 160 Jesus Maldonado
48. 349 Peter Veloz

49. 255 Rusty Voyce

50. 31 Ezroy Cameron
51. 218 Nick Schwartz
52. 214 John Sanford

53. 70 Patti Fluhrer

54. 206 Tone Reyes

55. 122 Andrew Jespersen
56. 303 Vinnie Mac

57. 52 Walt De La Torre
58. 268 Susan Kielsmeier
59. 239 Bill Sutman

60. 293 Andrew Camacho
61. 357 Kiristin Turner

62. 342 Melissa Turner
63. 77 Sherwin Frey

64. 18 Wesley Beck

65. 76 Samantha Frey
66. 215 Tori Sanford

67. 287 Stephen Shay
68. 314 Matt Buck

69. 208 Robert Riekeberg
70. 301 Delores Ezcurra
71. 15 Joel Barrett

72. 315 Clive Parry

73. 335 Gabriela Ramirez
74. 223 Craig Seitz

75. 290 Gady Shemesh
76. 291 AdiRon

Printed: 7/25/2012 10:05:35 PM

Time
00:22:44.046
00:22:55.583
00:22:57.580
00:22:58.106
00:23:00.880
00:23:06.810
00:23:20.993
00:23:22.173
00:23:24.330
00:23:24.746
00:23:31.046
00:23:34.440
00:23:36.793
00:23:41.783
00:23:49.280
00:23:50.686
00:23:57.763
00:24:03.466
00:24:04.890
00:24:05.110
00:24:10.896
00:24:11.516
00:24:13.446
00:24:19.520
00:24:26.230
00:24:41.520
00:24:53.623
00:24:58.126
00:24:59.950
00:25:14.506
00:25:17.100
00:25:27.203
00:25:28.653
00:25:28.883
00:25:30.073
00:25:32.953
00:25:36.160
00:25:36.373

Type
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Division
(M) 20 - 24
(M) 35 - 39

(F)0-14
(M) 15 - 19
(M) 25 - 29
(M) 50 - 54
(M) 15 - 19
(M) 25 - 29
(M) 35 - 39
(M) 45 - 49
(M) 60 - 64
(M) 25 - 29
(M)0-14
(M) 55 - 59
(F) 35 - 39
(M) 35 - 39
(M)0-14
(M) 50 - 54
(M) 55 - 59
(F) 55 - 59
(M) 50 - 54
(M)0-14
(F) 15 - 19
(F) 45 - 49
(M) 50 - 54
(M) 15 - 19

(F)0-14
(F) 15 - 19
(M) 20 - 24
(M) 25 - 29
(M) 60 - 64
(F) 45 - 49
(M) 30 - 34
(M) 45 - 49
(F) 15 - 19
(M) 40 - 44
(M) 20 - 24
(M) 20 - 24
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Line Through = Disqualified

Place Bib # Name

77. 61 Monica Farfan
78. 331 Britnee Joaquin
79. 153 LynnLundin
80. 201 Jovannah Ramirez
81. 249 Jack Vanaken
82. 202 Sofia Ramos
83. 306 Rochelle Harris
84. 194 Bill Piotrowski
85. 235 Matt Stein
86. 347 Yolanda Gasbeck
87. 174 Olivia Morales
88. 126 Mary Kanatzar
89. 98 Tomo Hattori
90. 155 John Lyons
91. 5 Billy AlImstrom
92. 289 Jeff Kisylia
93. 47 Doug Collins
94. 113 Colleen Hutchings
95. 114  Griffin Hutchings
96. 286 Charlie Kisylia
97. 109 Noah Hilles
98. 97 Morlin Hastings
99. 107 Chloe Hilles
100. 270 Scott Dall
101. 64 Debra Fischer
102. 151 Caroline Lull
103. 176 Zach Nahas
104. 330 Jill Jacobs
105. 282 Maddy Bennett
106. 10 Magen Anthony
107. 269 Elyse Fiss
108. 101 Claire Hendryx
109. 336 Matthew Ibalio
110. 143 Luzlira
111. 304 Unknown
Sartistevan
112. 207 Lindsey Rice
113. 275 Kayla Kirwan

AgeeRaceTiming.com

Channel Islands 4th of July 5K

Time
00:25:40.466
00:25:40.886
00:25:42.173
00:25:45.146
00:25:53.513
00:25:54.153
00:25:55.126
00:26:07.026
00:26:07.840
00:26:10.130
00:26:11.950
00:26:18.560
00:26:19.196
00:26:22.230
00:26:26.360
00:26:28.303
00:26:29.740
00:26:31.276
00:26:31.500
00:26:32.513
00:26:34.676
00:26:35.696
00:26:35.926
00:26:38.693
00:26:43.146
00:26:46.283
00:26:52.026
00:26:59.216
00:27:01.456
00:27:01.850
00:27:01.973
00:27:05.120
00:27:06.206
00:27:07.573
00:27:07.793

00:27:09.240
00:27:09.703

Type
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Run

Run

Division Place Bib# Name
(F)15-19 114. 274 Lawrence Rosario
(F)0-14 115. 166 John Meeker
(F) 50 - 54 116. 308 Jeff Levin
(F)20-24 117. 262 Deanna Zepeda
(M)0-14 118. 374 Hannah Bartolomea
(F)0-14 119. 313 Christy
Tersanishimartinez
(F) 40 - 44 _ _
120. 382 Cindy Wiley
(M) 40 - 44 o
121. 256 Chris Weiner
(M) 20 - 24 :
122. 87 Allison Gold
(F)45-49 )
123. 399 Nicolette Gonzalez
(F)o-14 .
124. 27 Chris Brown
(F)55-59 .
125. 4 Stephanie
(M) 45 - 49 Almstrom
(M) 25 - 29 126. 154 Edith Lupu
(M) 40 - 44 127. 273 Leighanne
Reynolds
(M) 40 - 44 128. 24 Megan Booth
(M) 50 - 54 129. 185 Karen O'neill
(F)40-44 130. 73 Chenyl Fox
(M)0-14 131. 9 Olivia Amon
(M)0-14 132. 338 Alvin Ibalio
(M)0-14 133. 205 Gordon Rattigan
(M) 45 - 49 134. 23 Shannon Booth
(F0-14 135. 182 Trevor Naselow
(M) S0 -54 136. 292 Joe Hurtado
(F) 45- 49 137. 211 Wilma Rosete
(F)15-19 138. 261 Bonita Zepeda
(M) 15-19 139. 213 Monica Rossi
(F)25-29 140. 237 Jeremy Stybel
(Fo-14 141. 379 Filomena Glenn
(M 15-19 142. 257 Aaron White
(F)20-24 143. 39  LianaClark
(F)20-24 144. 84  Ed Gibbs
(M)15-19 145. 59  Katie Fagan
(F)25-29 146. 29 Mary Burton
(F)20-24 147. 157 Gary Macias
(F) 25 - 29 148. 32 Courtney Carr
(F)20-24 149. 383 Freddi Guerrero

Printed: 7/25/2012 10:05:35 PM

Time
00:27:10.300
00:27:18.370
00:27:34.650
00:27:37.333
00:27:37.566
00:27:44.553

00:27:46.360
00:27:48.246
00:27:50.640
00:28:12.223
00:28:15.403
00:28:16.440

00:28:21.733
00:28:22.400

00:28:26.513
00:28:26.726
00:28:30.713
00:28:31.113
00:28:33.693
00:28:34.283
00:28:42.383
00:28:42.596
00:28:51.703
00:29:04.676
00:29:10.046
00:29:10.460
00:29:18.690
00:29:19.320
00:29:24.013
00:29:24.226
00:29:30.013
00:29:30.223
00:29:33.026
00:29:36.613
00:29:38.556
00:29:39.580

Type
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Run

Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Division
(M) 30 - 34
(M) 50 - 54
(M) 50 - 54
(F) 25 - 29

(F)0-14
(F) 40 - 44

(F) 35 -39
(M) 40 - 44
(F) 40 - 44
(F) 30 - 34
(M) 25 - 29
(F) 40 - 44

(F) 30 - 34
(F) 30 - 34

(F) 25 - 29
(F) 35-39
(F) 40 - 44
(F)0-14

(M) 40 - 44
(M) 40 - 44
(F) 40 - 44
(M) 15 - 19
(M) 55 - 59
(F) 35-39
(F) 50 - 54
(F) 45 - 49
(M) 35 - 39
(F) 25 - 29
(M) 25 - 29
(F) 40 - 44
(M) 30 - 34
(F)30-34
(F) 55 - 59
(M) 40 - 44
(F) 20 - 24
(M) 35 - 39
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Line Through = Disqualified

Place Bib # Name
150. 244 Mike Tosch

151. 187

Sue Owechko

152. 135 Ted Kuepper
153. 74 Morgan Fox
154. 81 Bonnie Galindo
155. 312 Dave Merkley
156. 192 Tim Pelonis

157. 20 Duane Bell

158. 21 Kim Bell

159. 41 Marilyn Clark
160. 26 Damian Bourguet
161. 339 Mercedes Wall
162. 112 Terri Hovde

163. 203 Karen Randall
164. 276 Dave Ramsey
165. 88 Marty Goldberg
166. 131 Jeffrey Kudlac
167. 227 Gil Shoemake
168. 229 Greg Shoemake
169. 85 Kimberley Gibson
170. 226 Stacey Shepard
171. 341 Scott Allesrini
172. 233 Judy Sovey

173. 219 Kenneth Segovia
174. 142 AmyLammers

175. 264 Annette Clement

176. 358 Rafael Roman
177. 378 Nicole Luft
178. 344 Kaden Lee
179. 168 Daisymele
Melendez
180. 318 Uncle Sam
181. 267 Byrle Smallen
182. 60 Kelly Fancher
183. 384  April Guerrero

184. 128 CarliKent
185. 111
186. 343

Alexis Honohan

Shanda Lee

AgeeRaceTiming.com

Channel Islands 4th of July 5K

Time
00:29:41.793
00:29:43.426
00:29:48.160
00:29:48.366
00:29:54.940
00:29:57.923
00:29:59.780
00:30:00.206
00:30:01.246
00:30:02.706
00:30:04.363
00:30:05.856
00:30:08.143
00:30:12.066
00:30:16.303
00:30:23.556
00:30:35.423
00:30:39.566
00:30:47.516
00:30:57.036
00:31:01.126
00:31:04.246
00:31:05.923
00:31:19.350
00:31:28.306
00:31:41.493
00:31:42.873
00:31:43.483
00:31:46.026
00:31:46.516

00:31:59.000
00:32:00.650
00:32:04.366
00:32:04.563
00:32:04.756
00:32:06.210
00:32:07.256

Type
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Division
(M) 50 - 54
(F) 50 - 54
(M) 65 - 69
(F)20-24
(F) 30 - 34
(M) 35 - 39
(M) 40 - 44
(M) 50 - 54
(F) 45 - 49
(F) 70 - 99
(F) 40 - 44
(F)35-39
(F) 45 - 49
(F) 55 - 59
(M) 40 - 44
(M) 55 - 59
(M) 55 - 59
(M) 40 - 44
(M) 15 - 19
(F)20-24
(F) 35 -39
(M) 40 - 44
(F) 40 - 44
(M) 45 - 49
(F) 25 - 29
(F) 35 -39
(M) 40 - 44
(F) 35 -39
(M) 0 - 14
(F) 40 - 44

(M) 40 - 44
(M) 65 - 69
(F) 40 - 44
(F) 30 - 34
(F)20-24
(F)15-19
(F) 40 - 44

Place Bib # Name
187. 220 Annette Segovia
188. 210 Maricela Rosas
189. 209 Refugio Rosas
190. 144 Nathan Londe
191. 181 Lisa Naselow
192. 195 Michelle Piotrowski
193. 108 LoriHilles
194. 167 Kelly Meissel
195. 259 Anastasia Worman
196. 260 Scott Worman
197. 145 Joanne Londe
198. 125 Debbie
Juengermann
199. 371 Laura Bartolomea
200. 146 Indira Lopez
201. 141 Chuck Laine
202. 17 Shannon Beck
203. 183 Dale Nelson
204. 242  Scott Switzler
205. 180 Chelsea Naselow
206. 298 Linda Cayangyang
207. 34 Michele Castillo
208. 366 Robert Hamilton
209. 367 Ashley Hamilton
210. 236 Derek Stone
211. 132 Tari Kudlac
212. 53 Veronica Dinse
213. 3 lesha Aldridge
214. 105 Brandon Hill
215. 320 Alison Malthey
216. 321 Kathy Ungermann
217. 92 Brad Gordon
218. 254 Trevor Vecchio
219. 193 Trisha Pesiri
220. 217 Lisa Schaefer
221. 40 Lindsay Clark
222. 216 Chris Schaefer
223. 38 Delani Clark

Printed: 7/25/2012 10:05:35 PM

Time
00:32:11.610
00:32:12.876
00:32:13.193
00:32:15.673
00:32:16.893
00:32:17.320
00:32:18.133
00:32:19.430
00:32:28.036
00:32:28.440
00:32:29.516
00:32:32.353

00:32:35.316
00:32:40.493
00:32:43.893
00:32:52.796
00:33:02.026
00:33:06.246
00:33:07.690
00:33:20.560
00:33:22.300
00:33:28.580
00:33:28.890
00:33:41.096
00:33:49.140
00:33:54.800
00:33:55.006
00:34:12.863
00:34:14.060
00:34:14.246
00:34:19.556
00:34:32.343
00:34:32.450
00:34:33.896
00:34:35.876
00:34:36.080
00:34:36.180

Type
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Division
(F) 45 - 49
(F) 40 - 44
(M) 35 - 39
M)0-14
(F) 45 - 49
(F)35-39
(F) 40 - 44
(F) 40 - 44
(F) 40 - 44
(M) 60 - 64
(F) 40 - 44
(F) 45 - 49

(F) 45 - 49
(F) 35 - 39
(M) 65 - 69
(F) 45 - 49
(M) 65 - 69
(M) 50 - 54
(F) 15 - 19
(F) 35 - 39
(F) 40 - 44
(M) 45 - 49
(F) 20 - 24
(M) 25 - 29
(F) 50 - 54
(F) 25 - 29
(F) 25 - 29
(M) 20 - 24
(F) 40 - 44
(F) 55 - 59
(M) 35 - 39
(M)0-14
(F)30-34
(F) 35 - 39
(F)0-14
(M) 30 - 34
(F) 15 - 19
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Line Through = Disqualified

Place Bib # Name

224. 370 Patrick Mcvicker
225. 171 Erica Mendez
226. 381 Janeth Rogers
227. 380 Steven Rogers
228. 117 Karen Jacobs
229. 19 Carlie Bedelle
230. 253 Janet Vecchio
231. 186 Eric Ordaz
232. 152 PaulLull
233. 165 Laurel Mcwaters
234. 373 Max Bartolomea
235. 372 Julia Bartolomea
236. 243 Virginia Tanawong
237. 359 Javier Roman
238. 177 Annye Nalepa
239. 332 David Plunkett
240. 25 Trevor Booth
241. 316 Ed Medzgiecto
242. 100 Felicity Hecq
243. 266 Greg Kirchner
244, 369 Sheila Pullen
245. 119 Ryan Jacobs
246. 265 Elaine Pallemon
247. 228 Melissa Shoemake
248. 137 Jaime Kunze-
Thibeau
249. 8 Sage Amon
250. 516 Susan Krueger
251. 230 Allison Shorr
252. 240 Megan Switzler
253. 150 Andy Lull
254. 106 Susie Hill
255. 241 Nancy Switzler
256. 277 Ashley Watts
257. 278 Lori Watts
258. 365 Karlyn Hamlyn
259. 364 Sarah Richards
260. 297 Mikaela Hoolman

AgeeRaceTiming.com

Channel Islands 4th of July 5K

Time
00:34:36.530
00:34:40.560
00:34:41.433
00:34:41.850
00:34:43.090
00:34:44.270
00:34:44.380
00:34:45.100
00:34:47.740
00:34:49.060
00:34:50.300
00:34:50.690
00:34:57.190
00:35:00.553
00:35:00.743
00:35:11.656
00:35:13.820
00:35:25.713
00:35:37.093
00:35:44.950
00:35:45.356
00:35:45.763
00:35:46.823
00:35:48.046
00:35:48.476

00:35:48.693
00:35:56.086
00:35:56.750
00:36:06.280
00:36:11.623
00:36:14.950
00:36:16.970
00:36:27.253
00:36:28.103
00:36:43.776
00:36:44.786
00:36:55.000

Type
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Division Place Bib# Name
(M) 40-44 261. 134 Cory Kuepper
(F)15-19 262. 138 Lori Kunze-Thibeau
Family
(F)30-34 _
263. 247 Jazmine Tucker
(M) 30 - 34 .
264. 246 Christine Tucker
(F)45-49 ) )
265. 311 Susan Czajkowski
(F)30-34 e
266. 96 Kristin Halko
(F) 50 - 54
267. 173 Breanna
(M) 35 - 39 Moorhouse
(M) 55 - 59 268. 333 Lorena Rorrer
(F) 45 - 49 269. 156 Cassandra Macias
(M) 15 - 19 270. 124 Norman
Jordanhazy
(Mo-14 271. 71  Kristin Folse
(F)50-54 272. 190 Sophia Palomares
(M) 40 - 44 273. 30  Connie Calo
(F)45-49 274. 189 Shannon
(M) 60 - 64 Palomares
(M) 25 - 29 275. 300 Quinn Krek
(M) 65 - 69 276. 16 Jen Bautista
(F) 35-39 277. 188 Soledad Pacheco
(M) 55 - 59 278. 66 Laura Flachmann
(F) 60 - 64 279. 127 Kerstyn Keenan
(M)0-14 280. 94 Sabrina Gregorian
(F) 60 - 64 281. 13 Ricardo Arruda
(F) 30 - 34 283. 72 Roxanne Fox
284. 103 Lorella Hess
(M)0-14 285. 196 Amanda Plano
(F)50-54 286. 12 Giovanna Arruda
(F)20-24 287. 334 GinaBacon
(F)20-24 288. 136 Kathleen Kunz
(M) 20 - 24 289. 198 Julissa Plascencia
(F)45-49 290. 161 Wilfred Martinez
(F) 45-49 291. 199 Yolanda Plascencia
(F0-14 292. 376 Cindy Salinas
(F)35-39 293. 170 Michael A. Mendez
(F)30-34 294. 6 Arianne Ambrosio
(F)30-34 295. 86 Jesse Gitchelle
(F)30-34 296. 62 Sherrie Feger

Printed: 7/25/2012 10:05:35 PM

Time
00:36:58.103
00:37:00.873

00:37:06.466
00:37:06.670
00:37:33.803
00:37:36.730
00:37:37.060

00:37:46.130
00:37:56.950
00:37:57.976

00:38:28.966
00:38:30.400
00:38:31.830
00:38:36.306

00:38:43.846
00:38:46.240
00:38:46.930
00:38:49.353
00:38:49.563
00:38:58.170
00:39:06.303
00:39:16.510
00:39:17.320
00:39:24.770
00:39:32.166
00:39:43.250
00:40:04.456
00:40:06.463
00:40:14.323
00:40:15.753
00:40:16.360
00:40:18.050
00:40:18.243
00:41:36.376
00:41:53.446
00:42:38.933

Type
Run

Run

Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Run
Run

Run

Run
Run
Run

Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Division
(F) 60 - 64
(F) 40 - 44

(F)0-14
(F) 45 - 49
(F) 50 - 54
(F)30-34
(F) 15 - 19

(F)30-34
(F) 25 - 29
(M) 45 - 49

(F) 40 - 44
(F)0-14
(F) 50 - 54
(F)30-34

(M)0-14
(F) 35-39
(F)30-34
(F) 25 - 29
(F) 25 - 29
(F) 25 - 29
(M) 40 - 44
(F) 15- 19
(F) 45 - 49
(F) 50 - 54
(M) 25 - 29
(F) 40 - 44
(F) 35-39
(F) 55 - 59
(F) 25-29
(M) 25 - 29
(F) 50 - 54
(F) 55 - 59
(M) 45 - 49
(F)15- 19
(M) 15 - 19
(F) 60 - 64
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Line Through = Disqualified

Place Bib # Name

297.
298.
299.
300.
301.
302.
303.
304.

305.
306.
307.
308.
309.
310.

311.
312.
313.
314.
315.
316.
317.
318.
319.
320.
321.
322.
323.
324.
325.
326.

327.
328.
329.
330.
331.
332.

345
7
284
561
234
83
22
48

224
79
225
80
396
395

45
200
55
285
56
46
163
271
89
178
63
191
93
139
28
245

250
140
361
360
184
309

Chelyse Myers
Anne Amon

David Blanchard
Rosemary Orourke
Cheryl Sparks
Felicia Garman
Andrea Bentley

Amanda
Cunningham

Matthew Shack
John Fusano
Amy Shack

Liz Fusano
Angelina Ortiz

Consuelo
Hernandez

Charlie Cohen
Ashlynn Quigley
Katlyn Ewens
Kathy Blanchard
Maggie Ewens
Lara Cohen
Gilbert Martinez
Marlia France
Susie Goldberg
Lynda Namba
Madison Fennell
Mercedes Peavy
Julie Greenleaf
Barbara Kutrosky
Maria Buenger

Corina Trevino-
Camarillo

Tracy Varshawsky
Tom Kutrosky
Jerome Porath
Susan Porath
Louise Nelson

Jeff Gordon

AgeeRaceTiming.com

Channel Islands 4th of July 5K

Time
00:42:45.086
00:43:46.180
00:43:58.640
00:44:00.690
00:44:01.090
00:44:14.063
00:44:41.366
00:45:21.010

00:45:24.133
00:45:24.763
00:45:24.903
00:45:25.026
00:46:14.880
00:46:17.146

00:46:28.053
00:46:29.360
00:46:29.986
00:46:37.716
00:46:44.043
00:46:48.340
00:47:13.300
00:47:31.423
00:47:40.620
00:47:41.030
00:47:41.833
00:47:41.993
00:47:58.910
00:47:59.286
00:48:00.960
00:48:01.116

00:48:01.250
00:48:01.403
00:48:12.220
00:48:14.436
00:48:14.846
00:48:45.340

Type
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Division
(F) 40 - 44
(F)35-39
(M) 50 - 54
(F) 50 - 54
(F) 55 - 59
(F)30-34
(F) 35-39
(F) 25-29

(M) 30 - 34
(M) 30 - 34
(F)25- 29
(F) 25 - 29
(F) 35 -39
(F) 35 -39

(M)0-14
(F) 15- 19
(F) 15- 19
(F) 45 - 49
(F)0-14
(F)35-39
(M) 65 - 69
(F) 50 - 54
(F) 50 - 54
(F) 50 - 54
(F)0-14
(F) 45 - 49
(F) 35-39
(F) 70 - 99
(F) 45 - 49
(F) 25-29

(F) 50 - 54
(M) 70 - 99
(M) 65 - 69
(F) 60 - 64
(F) 60 - 64
(M) 50 - 54

Place Bib # Name

333.
334.
335.
336.
337.
338.
339.
340.
341.
342.
343.
344,
345.
346.
347.
348.

349.
350.
351.
352.
353.
354.
355.
356.

357.

319
50
281
149
65
368
43
51
49
280
57
58
110
337
221
99

159
175
179
164
231
222
36

377

238
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Carla Robertson

Jessica De La Cruz

Tara Brooks
Wendie Ludwig
Kim Flachmann
Kelly Bennett
Sandy Clark

Tiffany De La Garza

Jennifer De La Cruz

Resa Shake
Michael Ewens
Tracy Ewens
Jackie Hjelm
Frances Ibalio

Jillian Seitz

Syontoni Hattori-

Chatterjee

Carlos Magallanes

Kellee Moran

Craig Naselow

Cecelia Mcburnie

Alex Skupien

Marie Seitz

Ranita Chatterjee

Sebastian
Czapzicki

Debbi Stybel

Time
00:48:55.223
00:48:56.076
00:48:56.693
00:49:15.496
00:49:25.183
00:49:30.106
00:51:08.300
00:51:21.840
00:51:22.446
00:51:22.870
00:52:01.120
00:52:02.213
00:52:11.020
00:52:21.710
00:52:22.933
00:53:05.883

00:53:06.913
00:54:04.500
00:54:07.330
00:55:47.786
00:56:34.273
01:01:50.383
01:01:51.406
01:05:38.730

01:07:22.703

Type
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Run

Division
(F) 65 - 69
(F)20-24
(F)35-39
(F) 45 - 49
(F) 65 - 69
(F) 50 - 54
(M) 70 - 99
(F) 40 - 44
(F) 45 - 49
(F) 45 - 49
(M) 40 - 44
(F) 40 - 44
(F) 55 - 59
(F) 40 - 44

(F)0-14

(F)0-14

(M) 70 - 99
(F) 15 - 19
(M) 45 - 49
(F) 65 - 69
(M) 55 - 59
(F) 35 - 39
(F) 45 - 49
(M) 25 - 29

(F) 60 - 64
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